Bureau of Substance Addiction Services (BSAS) Funded 
Peer Recovery Support Centers

1. RECOVER Project
Director: Mary Doherty   mdoherty@wmtcinfo.org
68 Federal Street, Greenfield, MA 01301
Phone: 413-774-5489 x103

2. Everyday Miracles
Director: Michael Earielo   michael.earielo@spectrumhealthsystems.org
25 Pleasant Street, Worcester, MA 01608
Phone: 508-799-6221 x102

3. The Recovery Connection
Director: Brandon Tupper   brandon.tupper@spectrumhealthsystems.org    
31 Main Street, Marlborough, MA 01752
Phone: 508-485-0298

4. New Beginnings Recovery Support Center (new)
Director: Socrates Dominguez    socrates.dominguez@spectrumhealthsystems.org
Assistant Director: Joanna Morillo   joanna.morillo@spectrumhealthsystem.org 
487 Essex Street, Lawrence, MA 01840
Phone: 978- 655-3674 Ext. 106

5. Stairway to Recovery
Director: Efrain Baez    ebaez@gandaracenter.org
142 Crescent Street, Brockton, MA 02301
Phone: 774-257-5660

6. STEPRox Recovery Support Center
Director: Loretta Leverett   lleverett@northsuffolk.org
9 Palmer Street, Roxbury 02119
Phone: 617-442-7837

7. Devine Recovery Center
Director: Roscoe Hurley   roscoehurley@gavinfoundation.org
[bookmark: _GoBack]70 Devin Way, South Boston, MA 02127
Phone: 857-496-1384 x807

8. A New Way Recovery Support Center (new)
Director: Warren Nicoli wnicoli@baystatecs.org   
85 Quincy Avenue, Quincy, MA 02169
Phone: 617-302-3287

9. Hope for Holyoke Recovery Support Center (new)
Director: Debra Flynn-Gonzalez   dflynn-gonzalez@gandaracenter.org
98 Suffolk Street, Holyoke, MA 01040
Phone: 413-561-1020

10. PIER Recovery Support Center (new)
Director: Brian Robbins   brobbins@gandaracenter.org 
209 Main Street, Hyannis, MA 02601
Phone: 508-827-6150

Bureau of Substance Addiction Services
Recovery Support Services Coordinator:  Julia Ojeda
617-624-5147	julia.ojeda@state.ma.us
